Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

Nombres

Horas del mes

AGUILAR
AGUILAR
ALBORNOZ
ALBORNOZ
ALISTE
ALMONACID
ALVARADO
ALVAREZ
ARAYA
ARAYA
ARENAS
ASENCIO
AVILA
AYALA
BAEZA
BARO
BARRAZA
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRAVO
BUGUENO
BUNSTER
BURGOS
CABEZAS
CABRERA
CACERES
CANIHUANTE
CARCAMO
CARRASCO
CARRASCO
CARRILLO
CARVAJAL
CASTILLO
CERDA
COLLIO
CORDERO
CORTES
CRISOSTOMO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DIONICIO
DURAN
DURAN
ENCINAS
ESCOBAR
ESQUIVEL
FARIAS

MIRANDA
LAGOS
CASTRO
FUENTES
LOPEZ
RETAMAL
RIQUEROS
SALINAS
CASANOVA
ZUNIGA
PENA
TOLEDO
ORELLANA
MEDINA
GONZALEZ
CORNEJO
VEGA
ALABARCE
SEGURA
VILCHES
BUGUENO
YEVENES
PEREZ
TORRES
JOFRE
CARRASCO
ALVAREZ
SEGOVIA
MELLA
QUIROZ
ACEVEDO
TRONCOSO
GARRIDO
MURNOz
LLAUPE
RIVAS
OLIVARES
HERRERA
FAUNDEZ
HUERTA
TORRES
PIMENTEL
CORTES
CALDERON
HUENCHULAO
SALINAS
RIVERA
ALl

JARA

ELIZABETH TRACY
RODRIGO LUIS

ELIECER ANTONIO
GUISELLE MALLELY
JHON SEBASTIAN
PAMELA BEATRIZ
FELIPE ANDRES
CAROLINA MAGDALENA
DAVID EDUARDO
CINDY

HECTOR IGNACIO
CLAUDIA JIMENA
ALEJANDRA

RONALD FERNANDO
MABEL ELIZABETH
ALEX HANANIAS

RUTH BETZABE

HECTOR RICARDO
DANIELA FRANCISCA
ORIANA ANDREA
ERNESTO PATRICIO
ALEXIS ENRIQUE
BERNARDITA DEL CARME
GUILLERMO PATRICIO
IGNACIO JOSE ANTONIO
VIVIANA ANDREA
CARLOS RODRIGO
RICARDO ANDRES
DANILO HOMERO
MARIBEL SAN ANTONIO
SERGIO RODRIGO
ANNA MARIA

CIRIA IVETTE

VIOLETA DE LAS M.
CARMELA ROSA
FRANCISCA DE LOS ANGELES
MARIO FREDY

ANA LUZ

GASTON FERNANDO
CRISTIAN OMAR
DANIEL

HELGA YOHANNA

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIA JOSE

JORGE OMAR
CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO
LEYLA KARIME

MARIA ELIZABETH

4,0



FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FUENTES
FUENTES
GARCES
GARRIDO
GARRIDO
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUAJARDO
GUAJARDO
GUICHAPAE
GUZMAN
HENRIQUEZ
HENRIQUEZ
HERRERA
HERVIA
HIDALGO
LASAGNA
LASAGNA
LEIVA
LINCONAO
LIZAMA
LLANOS
LOBOS
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOYOLA
LUNA
MACHUCA
MALDONADO
MANCILLA
MANCILLA
MARIN
MARTINEZ
MAZZO
MEJIAS
MENDEZ
MENESES
MEZA
MIRANDA

SEPULVEDA
MORENO
HUERTA
CASTRO
VIDAL
CARRASCO
MIRANDA
TORO
ESPINOZA
MORENO
URRA
PIZARRO
CATALAN
ARENAS
LORCA
GONZALEZ
HERNANDO
CORVALAN
BENITEZ
FARIAS
GUICHAPAE
PROVOSTE
HENRIQUEZ
MADARIAGA
CARDENAS
PACHECO
NUNEZ
LABBE
LABBE
RAMIREZ
CANIULAF
ORELLANA
MURNOz
YANEZ
CORVALAN
CHEUQUELEN
CARRASCO
OSES

SOTO
ROJAS
ALVAREZ
PEREZ
GARRIDO
VARGAS
CACERES
ACEVEDO
CASTRO
MORENO
BUSTAMANTE
VALENZUELA

LUCILA F.

ISABEL MARGARITA
BERTA ROSARIO
GRACIELA DEL CARMEN
CATALINA SUSANA
JACOB ALEJANDRO
MARIA PAZ

MIGUEL ANGEL
SANDRA EUGENIA
DAVID ALFREDO
SONIA GLADYS
PATRICIA ALEJAN
LILIANA

HERNAN FERNANDO
JESSICA PAULINA
ALVARO ANDRES
ALEXIS FABIAN
KARINA ALEJANDRA
ADELA DEL CARMEN
VICTOR ALEJANDRO
CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
PAOLA JACQUELINE
MARIA JOSE ANGELICA
RUTH VIVIANA

PAOLA ANDREA
TABITA RUTH
CLAUDIA DEL ROSARIO
LORENZO ALFIERI
SILVIO ADELCHI
SANDRA PAMELA
OSCAR AURELIO
MARIA ESTER
ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
MARCELA ANDREA
MACARENA DE LOURDES
YOHANNA MACARENA
DANIEL BAUTISTA
PATRICIA ANGELICA
MARIA ANGELICA
KAREN JUDITH

IVAN NATALIO
MONICA ANDREA
JORGE ALBERTO
GABRIEL BENITO
LORENA DEL PILAR
PAULA ANGELICA
SERGIO ALEJANDRO
ALVARO FELIPE
CLAUDIO IGNACIO
EDMUNDO ANTONIO

22,0
54

5,6

15

2,1

9,4

6,3

16,0



MOLINA
MORA
MORALES
MORALES
MORGADO
MURNOz
MURNOZ
MURNOz
MURNOZ
MURNOz
NARVAEZ
OBREQUE
OLATE
OLEA
OLMOS
ORELLANA
ORREGO
ORTEGA
OYARCE
PALMA
PARDO
PARODI
PAVEZ
PEREZ
PINEDA
POBLETE
PONCE
QUEZADA
QUINTREMIL
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
REYES
REYES
RIFFO
RIOS
RIOSECO
RIQUELME
RIVAS
RIVERA
ROJAS
ROMAN
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUIZ
SACRE
SEGURA
SERRANO
SILVA
SILVA
SOTO

VERA
CACERES
IBACACHE
FLORES
MARDONES
ARRUES
URIBE
SAZO
MUNOZz
RUBILAR
RIQUELME
VIDAL
ALVAREZ
ULLOA
CARROZA
ROMERO
RODRIGUEZ

NORAMBUENA

NAVARRO
NUNEZ
SEPULVEDA
BAQUEDANO
MORAGA
REYES
CASTRO
MADARIAGA
SANCHEZ
MIRA
MELLAO
RAMIREZ
MURNOz
MIRANDA
ACOSTA
HERRERA
ONATE
NEGRETE
ZEPEDA
HERNANDEZ
BUSTOS
BRAVO
MURNOz
HERNANDEZ
SOTO
PARRA
SOTO
TORRES
CAJAS
NAVARRETE
BARRERA
VARGAS

MARIA TERESA
HECTOR NIVALDO
ANA HORTENSIA
ROBERTO ANDRES
DAVID ENRIQUE
JULIA VERONICA
PATRICIO HERIBERTO
ADRIANA DE LAS MERCEDES
MARIA CAROLINA
PAOLA

ELBA EDGARDA
NAYADE DEL C.
VIVIANA ALEJANDRA
JESSICA XIMENA
CAROLINA DE LA PAZ
FANNY ANDREA

JOSE ALFONSO
TAMARA ESTEFANIA
HECTOR CAMILO

LUIS FERNANDO
MARISOL DEL CARMEN
DANTE FERNANDO
MIGUEL ANTONIO
IRENE JESSICA
CLAUDIA ANDREA
CAROLINA ELIZABETH
LIZARDO IGNACIO
JACQUELINE DEL CARME
CARLOS FRANCISCO
MARCIA

LUIS ANDRES

TERESA GENOVEVA
PATRICIA JUDITH
EDUARDO ANTONIO
KATHERINE XIMENA
TATIANA LEONOR
ANGELA XIMENA
MANUEL ALEJANDRO
CAROLINA DEL CARMEN
JOSE MIGUEL
SANDRA DEL CARMEN
MARILIN DEL CARMEN
LUISA ALEJANDRA
CRISTOFER

LORENA ALEJANDRA
JULIA GLACY

IVONNE VICTORIA
FABIOLA ROSSANNA
VERONICA CATALINA
RICARDO ANDRES

10,0

8,1

11,3

9,3
10,8

8,4

4,0

2,0

12,3

10,6
4,3



SOTO
SPENCER
SUAZO
TORO
TORO
TORRES
TRIGO
TRIVINO
UBEDA
ULLOA
ULLOA
URRA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VELOSO
VENEGAS
VILLA
VILLAGRAN
VILLENA
YANEZ
YEVENES
ZAPATA
ZARATE

ARANCIBIA
LOPEZ
SUAZO
PEREZ

SAZO
FLORES
OLIVARES
URIBE
PULGAR
SILVA
CARRILLO
ACEVEDO
GANA
GANA
CHOGUE
CASTRO
ARCOS
RAVANAL
BARRERA
SANTANDER
GALLEGOS
DIAZ
HORMAZABAL
SALINAS
VILLARROEL

CINTHYA ANDREA
CLAUDIA ANDREA
JORGE ANDRES
JUAN PABLO
MATIAS EDUARDO
GONZALO FERMIN
ADELA DEL CARMEN
NELSON HERNAN
RICARDO FRANCISCO
JAIME ALEJANDRO
JOSELYN CAROLINA
ANDREA

JUAN PABLO
CRISTIAN MARCELO
MARIO DINO
MARIO

KAREN GUISEL
OLGA ELENA
SUSANA FABIOLA
VICTOR ANDRES
JIMENA ANDREA
CAROLINE IVONNE
GUILLERMO ANDRES
CESAR ALONSO

MAKARENA ALEJANDRA

2,8
10,0
3,0

10,1



Horas mes anterior Mes Total Horas
1,0 NOVIEMBRE 5,0
2,0 NOVIEMBRE 2,0

15,0 NOVIEMBRE 15,0
13,3 NOVIEMBRE 13,3
29,0 NOVIEMBRE 29,0
20,0 NOVIEMBRE 20,0
26,8 NOVIEMBRE 26,8
1,8 NOVIEMBRE 1,8
6,5 NOVIEMBRE 6,5
- NOVIEMBRE 3,0
6,0 NOVIEMBRE 6,0
20,0 NOVIEMBRE 20,0
11,4 NOVIEMBRE 11,4
27,9 NOVIEMBRE 27,9
2,8 NOVIEMBRE 2,8
16,9 NOVIEMBRE 16,9
4,5 NOVIEMBRE 8,1
5,3 NOVIEMBRE 6,8
2,0 NOVIEMBRE 2,0
7,0 NOVIEMBRE 7,0
4,0 NOVIEMBRE 8,0
27,0 NOVIEMBRE 27,0
- NOVIEMBRE 3,9
6,5 NOVIEMBRE 6,5
16,0 NOVIEMBRE 16,0
12,2 NOVIEMBRE 12,2
- NOVIEMBRE 7,0
20,0 NOVIEMBRE 20,0
- NOVIEMBRE 1,0
9,0 NOVIEMBRE 9,0
12,0 NOVIEMBRE 12,0
- NOVIEMBRE 1,8
- NOVIEMBRE 7,0
3,9 NOVIEMBRE 3,9
22,5 NOVIEMBRE 22,5
- NOVIEMBRE 1,8
- NOVIEMBRE 2,5
6,0 NOVIEMBRE 6,0
14,6 NOVIEMBRE 14,6
14,1 NOVIEMBRE 14,1
12,1 NOVIEMBRE 12,1
- NOVIEMBRE 4,0
5,4 NOVIEMBRE 10,9
19,2 NOVIEMBRE 19,2
0,8 NOVIEMBRE 0,8
0,8 NOVIEMBRE 0,8
12,1 NOVIEMBRE 12,1
10,0 NOVIEMBRE 10,0
- NOVIEMBRE 5,0



2,0
12,0
4,0

16,0
9,1
1,3

54,5

6,3

8,9
2,0
12,3

2,3

1,3
18,0

20,0

10,0
4,3
26,2

1,6
27,0
27,0

8,1

2,3

2,0
18,0

2,7
9,0

4,0
2,0
5,2

5,9
8,0
16,0
16,5
11,0
15,3
9,0
22,2

NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE

2,0
12,0
4,0
2,0
16,0
9,1
1,3
76,5
5,4
6,3
5,6
8,9
2,0
12,3
1,5
2,3
2,1
1,3
18,0
9,4
20,0
6,3
10,0
4,3
42,2
2,0
9,9
27,0
27,0
8,1
9,6
2,0
18,0
3,8
2,7
9,0
2,4
4,0
2,0
5,2
5,1
5,9
10,0
26,0
16,5
11,0
15,3
9,0
22,2
7,1



2,0
27,0

1,2
15,3
4,0
27,0
1,4
9,0

2,3
20,0
12,7

4,0
18,3

9,4

15,1
27,7
3,0
7,7

0,9
2,0
4,8
0,5

53
2,5
2,3
9,3
3,6
1,7
3,4
10,5

20,0
16,5

2,0
5,9
4,0
4,0
6,3

NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE

2,0
27,0
1,4
1,2
27,7
4,0
27,0
1,4
9,0
2,0
3,4
10,7
20,0
12,7
1,5
4,0
26,8
5,5
9,4
10,0
8,1
15,1
27,7
14,3
7,7
9,3
10,8
0,9
10,4
4,8
0,5
4,0
2,0
5,3
14,8
2,3
17,3
3,6
1,7
3,4
10,5
7,4
20,0
16,5
6,0
2,0
16,4
8,3
4,0
6,3



3,5
8,0
1,2
3,0

27,0
22,1
16,4
12,5

16,1
16,0
23,7

2,4

20,0

0,4
2,3
20,0
38,0
11,9
2,5

NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE

2,8
10,0
6,5
8,0
1,2
13,2
2,0
27,0
22,1
16,4
12,5
10,0
16,1
16,0
23,7
11,6
6,2
20,0
3,3
0,4
8,3
20,0
38,0
11,9
2,5



